
FRU Description Part Type 6411HC1 6411HC2 6411HC3 6411HC4 6411HCA 6411HCB

00WC069 RAID Controller, Galium EX, CNC AC_ADAPTER X

00WC070 RAID Controller, Galium EX, SAS AC_ADAPTER X

00WC071 RAID Controller, Galium LX, CNC AC_ADAPTER X X

00WC072 RAID Controller, Galium LX, SAS AC_ADAPTER X

00WC073 ESM, 2U12/24, 6GSAS, MID, 1JM, V2 AC_ADAPTER X X X

00WC067 Hot-swap redundant power supply PWR_SUPPLY X X X X X X

00WC065 Chassis+MP, 2U12, 6G CHASSIS X X X

00WC066 Chassis+MP, 2U24-S2, 6G CHASSIS X X X X X X

00WC075 Front Bezel LFF, w/Logo BEZEL X X X

00WC076 Front Bezel SFF, w/Logo BEZEL X X X X X X

00WC068 Rack Mount Kit, Shelf Long Sq 25"-36" MECHANICAL X X X X X X

00WC074 Air Management Sled AMS - Rear MECHANICAL X X X X

00WC094 Air Management Sled AMS - HDD SFF MECHANICAL X X X X X X

00WC095 Air Management Sled AMS - HDD LFF MECHANICAL X X X

00WC090 SFP,1Gb Copper RJ45 -1D,LEN ELEC_COMP X X

00WC091 SFP+,10GigE 3.3V 850nm LC Mod,LEN ELEC_COMP X X

00WC092 SFP,8Gb 850nm Rate Select,LEN ELEC_COMP X X

00WC093 SFP+,16GFC 3.3V 850nm LC Mod,LEN ELEC_COMP X X

00AY763 10G Ethernet SFP+ DAC 2m Cable CABLE X X X X

00D2144 External MiniSAS HD 8644/MiniSAS 8088 1.5M Cable CABLE X X X

00D2148 External MiniSAS HD 8644/MiniSAS 8088 3.0M Cable CABLE X X X X

00WE732 USB Cable: USB A Male-to-Mini-B, 5-Wire, 1.5m CABLE X X X

00WE733 DATA Cable Pkg,Ethernet,Cat 5E,Shld,20' CABLE X X

00WE734 DATA Cable, 8644 to 8644  1m CABLE X X

00WE735 DATA Cable, 8644 to 8644 2m CABLE X X

00WE740 DATA Cable ,miniSAS8088/miniSAS8088,0.6m CABLE X X X X

00WE741 DATA Cable ,miniSAS8088/miniSAS8088,1.0m CABLE X X X X X

00WE742 DATA Cable miniSAS8088/miniSAS8088,2.0m CABLE X X X X

90Y9426 10G Ethernet SFP+ DAC 1m Cable CABLE X X X

90Y9429 10G Ethernet SFP+ DAC 3m Cable CABLE X X X

40K8967 1.5m Blue Enet CABLE X X

40K8968 3m Blue Enet CABLE X X

40K8969 10m Blue Enet CABLE X X

40K8970 25m Blue Enet CABLE X X

40K8977 1.5m Green Ene CABLE X X

40K8978 3m Green Enet CABLE X X

40K8979 10m Green Enet CABLE X X

40K8980 25m Green Enet CABLE X X

00WE794 8TB7.2KDLFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00YG700 2000G7P2KDSFFS HDD_ASM X X X

00YG710 600G15KDHFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00YG715 300G15KDHFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00YG720 1800G10KDSFFSA HDD_ASM X X X X X

01CX870 3.84TSSDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

41Y8377 600GB 10K 6Gbp HDD_ASM X X X X X

49Y2004 600GB HD FRU HDD_ASM X X X X X

49Y2028 600GB HD FRU HDD_ASM X X X X X

00MM682 600G15KDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X X X

00MM687 300G15KDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X X X

00MM692 1.2T10KDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X X X X

00MM697 900G10KDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X X X

00MM702 600G10KDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X X X

00MM707 1TB7.2KDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00MM712 1.6TSSDDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00MM717 800GSSDDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X X X

00MM722 400GSSDDSFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X X X X

00MM727 6TB7.2KDLFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00MM732 4TB7.2KDLFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00MM737 2TB7.2KDLFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00MM742 1.2T10KDSFFSED HDD_ASM X X X

00MM747 900G10KDSFFSED HDD_ASM X X X

00WC022 600G10KDSFFSED HDD_ASM X X X

00WC027 4TB7.2KDLFFSED HDD_ASM X X X

00WC032 400GSSDDHFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00WC037 900G10KDHFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X

00WC042 600G10KDHFFSAS HDD_ASM X X X
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